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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 19 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
10.07.2022 - 9:31 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 23.48 Maksim Inić MNE Gyor (HUN) 12.04.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 23.81 Maksim Inić MNE Dordrecht (NED) 09.07.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 25.98 Branimir Lazović JHN-HN Novi Sad (SRB) 21.11.1999
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 27.23 Milan Vukićević JHN-HN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 30.49 Daniel Adrović JHN-HN Nikšić 23.10.2021

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17 - 18 godina

1. Filip Popović 04 Barakuda, BG 24.49 622 Q
2. Ognjen Ćirković 04 11. April, BG 24.71 605 Q
3. Ilija Tošić 05 PS CS 24.78 600 Q
4. Đorđe Borojević 04 PS CS 24.94 589 R
5. Luka Bijele 05 Barakuda, BG 25.03 583 R
6. Mitar Šarković 05 PS CS 25.54 548
7. Nikola Grujčić 04 Partizan, BG 25.79 532
8. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 26.07 515
9. Stefan Purišić 05 Olymp, BL 26.10 514

10. Đule Adrović 04 Budva, BU 26.12 513
11. Jakov Velkovski 05 PS CS 26.41 496
12. Aleksa Vujošević 04 Buducnost, PG 26.60 485
13. Stefan Milčić 05 Partizan, BG 27.51 439
14. Danilo Petrušić 04 Buducnost, PG 27.56 436
15. Dušan Dapčević 05 Budva, BU 27.79 425
16. Luka Đoković 05 Partizan, BG 28.63 389
17. Luka Pavićević 05 Brompton, LO 28.74 385
18. Vladan Rajović 05 Budva, BU 29.47 357
19. Kosta Protić 04 Buducnost, PG 31.07 304
20. Pavle Hinić 05 N.Beograd 011,BG 35.90 197

15 - 16 godina

1. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 25.83 530
2. Željko Đorđević 06 PS CS 26.15 511
3. Pavle Joić 07 PS CS 26.36 499
4. Aleksandar Nikolić 07 11. April, BG 26.58 486
5. Boran Kurt Ozenc 06 Vojvodina, NS 26.62 484
6. Nikola Pušica 07 Radnički1969, GK 26.68 481
7. Kristian Alpeza 06 Zrinjski, MO 27.39 444
8. Luka Barbarić 07 Zrinjski, MO 27.62 433
9. Andrija Kopanja 06 Partizan, BG 27.84 423

10. Uroš Vučinić 07 Buducnost, PG 27.96 418
11. Roko Šunjić 07 Zrinjski, MO 28.17 408
12. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 28.58 391
13. Dimitrije Živanović 06 Jadran, HN 28.65 388
14. Nemanja Đurišić 06 Buducnost, PG 28.95 376
15. Bojan Bazović 07 Buducnost, PG 29.05 372
16. Jakub Prałat 06 Totis Viribus, SW 29.07 372
17. Haxhia Taulant 07 Prishtina, PR 29.49 356
18. Marko Berat 06 Budva, BU 29.52 355
19. Kacper Iwachów 06 Totis Viribus, SW 29.72 348
20. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 29.76 346
21. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Buducnost, PG 29.91 341
22. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 30.05 336
23. Janko Laković 06 Buducnost, PG 30.25 330
24. Lav Alimpić 07 Vračar, BG 30.61 318
25. Relja Jaćimović 07 Partizan, BG 30.68 316
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

26. Miloš Mijović 06 Buducnost, PG 32.78 259
27. Petar Đurović 07 Orka, BU 33.44 244
28. Pavle Đurović 07 Orka, BU 33.56 241
29. Molos Rama 07 Prishtina, PR 34.72 218

13 - 14 godina

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 26.46 493
2. Veljko Vukelić 08 11. April, BG 27.06 461
3. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 27.40 444
4. Luka Vučević 09 Partizan, BG 27.77 426
5. Kostandin Llazari 08 Future, SH 27.82 424
6. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 27.93 419
7. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 28.25 405
8. Stefan Vraneš 09 Buducnost, PG 28.42 398
9. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 28.75 384

10. Maksim Ševčenko 08 Budva, BU 28.87 379
11. Stefan Miltenović 08 Dinamo, PA 28.88 379
12. Martin Ćirković 08 Dinamo, PA 29.20 367
13. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 Totis Viribus, SW 29.31 363
14. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 29.42 359
15. Lovro Bagarić 08 Zrinjski, MO 29.54 354
16. Luka Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 29.59 352
17. Ajdin Loshi 09 Future, SH 30.10 335
18. Jovan Radonjić 08 Buducnost, PG 30.16 333
19. Milo Jovović 08 Nikšić, NK 30.48 322
20. Nikša Rađenović 08 Budva, BU 30.74 314
21. Danilo Savović 09 Buducnost, PG 31.14 302
22. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 31.15 302
23. Hyseld Dushaj 08 Te Stela SA, TI 31.27 299
24. Filip Miloš 08 Zrinjski, MO 31.39 295
25. Petar Brnović 08 Buducnost, PG 31.58 290
26. Igor Dragojević 08 Buducnost, PG 32.61 263
27. Vuk Đurović 08 Budva, BU 32.94 255
28. Damjan Bajčetić 09 Budva, BU 33.16 250
29. Damjan Baćović 08 Buducnost, PG 33.84 235
30. Lukas Tuninskyi 09 CSK Kiev, UKR 34.62 220

12 godina i mlađi

1. Lev Ševčenko 10 Budva, BU 31.88 282
2. Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 34.08 230
3. Andrej Mijušković 10 DDS Ssd, ITA 34.67 219
4. Milo Krković 13 Budva, BU 34.78 217
5. Veljko Vučinić 12 Buducnost, PG 35.38 206
6. Dušan Tomašević 10 Nikšić, NK 35.77 199
7. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 35.82 198
8. Miljan Malović 10 Buducnost, PG 36.03 195
9. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, TI 36.53 187

10. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 37.14 178
11. Andrija Deretić 10 Buducnost, PG 37.23 177
12. Uroš Simović 10 A. Verde, PG 39.23 151
13. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 42.38 120
14. Tomislav Radović 11 Primorac, KO 44.17 106
15. Luka Tanjga 11 Tri Delfina, BG 44.74 102

DSQ Novak Vratnica 10 Orka, BU 37.46
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Uroš Nikolić 96 Vojvodina, NS 23.23 729 Q
2. Andrija Petković 01 PS CS 23.82 676 Q
3. Ivan Veličkovski 02 Obilić, BG 24.25 641 Q
4. Filip Popović 04 Barakuda, BG 24.49 622 Q
5. Đorđe Zečević 03 Novi Sad, NS 24.67 608 Q
6. Ognjen Ćirković 04 11. April, BG 24.71 605 Q
7. Ilija Tošić 05 PS CS 24.78 600 Q
8. Nikola Bjelajac 98 Olymp, BL 24.81 598 Q
9. Đorđe Borojević 04 PS CS 24.94 589 R

10. Luka Bijele 05 Barakuda, BG 25.03 583 R
11. Ognjen Dašković 03 PS CS 25.23 569
12. Nikola Đorđević 94 PS CS 25.41 557
13. Aldemar Alikavazović 00 Budva, BU 25.52 550
14. Mitar Šarković 05 PS CS 25.54 548
15. Nikola Grujčić 04 Partizan, BG 25.79 532
16. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 25.83 530
17. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 26.07 515
18. Stefan Purišić 05 Olymp, BL 26.10 514
19. Đule Adrović 04 Budva, BU 26.12 513
20. Željko Đorđević 06 PS CS 26.15 511
21. Vasilije Andrić 03 Jadran, HN 26.25 505
22. Pavle Joić 07 PS CS 26.36 499
23. Jakov Velkovski 05 PS CS 26.41 496
24. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 26.46 493
25. Aleksandar Nikolić 07 11. April, BG 26.58 486
26. Aleksa Vujošević 04 Buducnost, PG 26.60 485
27. Boran Kurt Ozenc 06 Vojvodina, NS 26.62 484
28. Nikola Pušica 07 Radnički1969, GK 26.68 481
29. Vladimir Vujadinović 97 Nikšić, NK 26.80 474
30. Veljko Vukelić 08 11. April, BG 27.06 461
31. Kristian Alpeza 06 Zrinjski, MO 27.39 444
32. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 27.40 444
33. Stefan Milčić 05 Partizan, BG 27.51 439
34. Danilo Petrušić 04 Buducnost, PG 27.56 436
35. Luka Barbarić 07 Zrinjski, MO 27.62 433
36. Luka Vučević 09 Partizan, BG 27.77 426
37. Dušan Dapčević 05 Budva, BU 27.79 425
38. Kostandin Llazari 08 Future, SH 27.82 424
39. Andrija Kopanja 06 Partizan, BG 27.84 423
40. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 27.93 419
41. Uroš Vučinić 07 Buducnost, PG 27.96 418
42. Roko Šunjić 07 Zrinjski, MO 28.17 408
43. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 28.25 405
44. Stefan Vraneš 09 Buducnost, PG 28.42 398
45. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 28.58 391
46. Luka Đoković 05 Partizan, BG 28.63 389
47. Dimitrije Živanović 06 Jadran, HN 28.65 388
48. Luka Pavićević 05 Brompton, LO 28.74 385
49. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 28.75 384
50. Maksim Ševčenko 08 Budva, BU 28.87 379
51. Stefan Miltenović 08 Dinamo, PA 28.88 379
52. Nemanja Đurišić 06 Buducnost, PG 28.95 376
53. Bojan Bazović 07 Buducnost, PG 29.05 372
54. Jakub Prałat 06 Totis Viribus, SW 29.07 372
55. Martin Ćirković 08 Dinamo, PA 29.20 367
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 19, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

56. Đorđe Irić 03 Buducnost, PG 29.24 365
57. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 Totis Viribus, SW 29.31 363
58. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 29.42 359
59. Vladan Rajović 05 Budva, BU 29.47 357
60. Haxhia Taulant 07 Prishtina, PR 29.49 356
61. Marko Berat 06 Budva, BU 29.52 355
62. Lovro Bagarić 08 Zrinjski, MO 29.54 354
63. Luka Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 29.59 352
64. Kacper Iwachów 06 Totis Viribus, SW 29.72 348
65. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 29.76 346
66. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Buducnost, PG 29.91 341
67. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 30.05 336
68. Ajdin Loshi 09 Future, SH 30.10 335
69. Jovan Radonjić 08 Buducnost, PG 30.16 333
70. Janko Laković 06 Buducnost, PG 30.25 330
71. Milo Jovović 08 Nikšić, NK 30.48 322
72. Lav Alimpić 07 Vračar, BG 30.61 318
73. Relja Jaćimović 07 Partizan, BG 30.68 316
74. Nikša Rađenović 08 Budva, BU 30.74 314
75. Kosta Protić 04 Buducnost, PG 31.07 304
76. Danilo Savović 09 Buducnost, PG 31.14 302
77. Marko Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 31.15 302
78. Hyseld Dushaj 08 Te Stela SA, TI 31.27 299
79. Filip Miloš 08 Zrinjski, MO 31.39 295
80. Petar Brnović 08 Buducnost, PG 31.58 290
81. Lev Ševčenko 10 Budva, BU 31.88 282
82. Igor Dragojević 08 Buducnost, PG 32.61 263
83. Miloš Mijović 06 Buducnost, PG 32.78 259
84. Vuk Đurović 08 Budva, BU 32.94 255
85. Damjan Bajčetić 09 Budva, BU 33.16 250
86. Petar Đurović 07 Orka, BU 33.44 244
87. Pavle Đurović 07 Orka, BU 33.56 241
88. Damjan Baćović 08 Buducnost, PG 33.84 235
89. Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 34.08 230
90. Lukas Tuninskyi 09 CSK Kiev, UKR 34.62 220
91. Andrej Mijušković 10 DDS Ssd, ITA 34.67 219
92. Molos Rama 07 Prishtina, PR 34.72 218
93. Milo Krković 13 Budva, BU 34.78 217
94. Veljko Vučinić 12 Buducnost, PG 35.38 206
95. Dušan Tomašević 10 Nikšić, NK 35.77 199
96. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 35.82 198
97. Pavle Hinić 05 N.Beograd 011,BG 35.90 197
98. Miljan Malović 10 Buducnost, PG 36.03 195
99. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, TI 36.53 187

100. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 37.14 178
101. Andrija Deretić 10 Buducnost, PG 37.23 177
102. Uroš Simović 10 A. Verde, PG 39.23 151
103. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 42.38 120
104. Tomislav Radović 11 Primorac, KO 44.17 106
105. Luka Tanjga 11 Tri Delfina, BG 44.74 102
DSQ Novak Vratnica 10 Orka, BU 37.46


